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Open Championship  of The Republic of Belarus  
Брест, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
27.04.2017 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Name Date of Birth Club NOC Code R.T. Time FINA Points

1. Strazdas Povilas 1996 Lithuania LTU +0,69 4:00.99 761
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:27.86 30.48 250m: 2:29.30 30.64 350m: 3:31.13 30.84

100m: 57.38 29.98 200m: 1:58.66 30.80 300m: 3:00.29 30.99 400m: 4:00.99 29.86

2. Straitseleu Mikhail 2000 Minsk region BLR +0,76 4:07.27 704
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:29.21 31.00 250m: 2:32.34 31.69 350m: 3:36.31 31.88

100m: 58.21 30.73 200m: 2:00.65 31.44 300m: 3:04.43 32.09 400m: 4:07.27 30.96

3. Shcheglov Mikhail 1997 Minsk region BLR +0,67 4:09.75 684
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:28.52 31.64 250m: 2:33.08 32.29 350m: 3:38.87 32.86

100m: 56.88 29.79 200m: 2:00.79 32.27 300m: 3:06.01 32.93 400m: 4:09.75 30.88

4. Siarheyeu Uladzimir 1995 Brest region BLR +0,62 4:10.35 679
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.88 31.53 250m: 2:34.51 31.84 350m: 3:38.65 32.23

100m: 59.35 31.17 200m: 2:02.67 31.79 300m: 3:06.42 31.91 400m: 4:10.35 31.70

5. Stsefanovich Mikita 2000 Minsk region BLR +0,84 4:10.75 676
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.19 32.11 250m: 2:37.69 31.98 350m: 3:41.26 32.08

100m: 1:01.08 31.81 200m: 2:05.71 32.52 300m: 3:09.18 31.49 400m: 4:10.75 29.49

6. Kurachkin Kanstantsin 2000 Minsk BLR +0,80 4:10.92 674
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:30.87 32.01 250m: 2:35.73 32.55 350m: 3:40.10 31.93

100m: 58.86 30.92 200m: 2:03.18 32.31 300m: 3:08.17 32.44 400m: 4:10.92 30.82

7. Barodzich Maksim 1995 Brest region BLR +0,76 4:11.00 674
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:31.54 31.84 250m: 2:34.74 31.75 350m: 3:39.44 32.49

100m: 59.70 30.86 200m: 2:02.99 31.45 300m: 3:06.95 32.21 400m: 4:11.00 31.56

8. Znatnou Uladzislau 1998 Grodno region BLR +0,61 4:12.40 662
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:31.09 31.99 250m: 2:35.71 32.23 350m: 3:40.90 32.65

100m: 59.10 30.90 200m: 2:03.48 32.39 300m: 3:08.25 32.54 400m: 4:12.40 31.50

9. Myshko Aliaksandr 1995 Grodno region BLR +0,83 4:13.16 656
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:32.01 31.58 250m: 2:36.25 31.99 350m: 3:41.28 32.23

100m: 1:00.43 31.06 200m: 2:04.26 32.25 300m: 3:09.05 32.80 400m: 4:13.16 31.88

10. Tsimafeyeu Hleb 1999 Minsk region BLR +0,75 4:15.45 639
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:34.73 32.74 250m: 2:39.84 32.44 350m: 3:45.24 32.50

100m: 1:01.99 32.36 200m: 2:07.40 32.67 300m: 3:12.74 32.90 400m: 4:15.45 30.21

11. Aksenchyk Vitali 2000 Minsk BLR +0,70 4:17.51 624
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.89 32.73 250m: 2:37.88 33.24 350m: 3:45.30 33.42

100m: 59.16 31.09 200m: 2:04.64 32.75 300m: 3:11.88 34.00 400m: 4:17.51 32.21

12. Shyshkin Dzmitry 2000 Gomel region BLR +0,81 4:17.69 622
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:33.46 33.16 250m: 2:39.29 32.55 350m: 3:46.72 33.83

100m: 1:00.30 31.95 200m: 2:06.74 33.28 300m: 3:12.89 33.60 400m: 4:17.69 30.97

13. Latyshau Uladzislau 1999 Gomel region BLR +0,75 4:19.27 611
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:33.75 33.42 250m: 2:40.09 33.38 350m: 3:46.34 33.15

100m: 1:00.33 31.78 200m: 2:06.71 32.96 300m: 3:13.19 33.10 400m: 4:19.27 32.93

14. Novikau Dzmitry 1997 Gomel region BLR +0,64 4:20.54 602
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:33.27 32.47 250m: 2:39.72 33.30 350m: 3:47.59 33.71

100m: 1:00.80 32.16 200m: 2:06.42 33.15 300m: 3:13.88 34.16 400m: 4:20.54 32.95

15. Malinouski Yauheni 2000 Minsk region BLR +0,62 4:20.74 601
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:35.89 33.60 250m: 2:41.76 32.86 350m: 3:47.93 32.77

100m: 1:02.29 33.16 200m: 2:08.90 33.01 300m: 3:15.16 33.40 400m: 4:20.74 32.81

16. Mikhalkov Daniil 2001 Minsk BLR +0,72 4:22.16 591
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:33.10 250m: 2:40.62 350m: 3:48.69

100m: 3:14.76 2:46.38 200m: 4:22.16 2:49.06 300m: 400m: 4:22.16 33.47

17. Pankou Yauheni 1999 Gomel region BLR +0,69 4:22.65 588
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.86 33.06 250m: 2:41.43 34.10 350m: 3:49.78 34.47

100m: 1:00.80 31.84 200m: 2:07.33 33.47 300m: 3:15.31 33.88 400m: 4:22.65 32.87
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Open Championship  of The Republic of Belarus  
Брест, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 16, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Name Date of Birth Club NOC Code R.T. Time FINA Points

18. Pauliuchenka Vasili 1999 Minsk BLR +0,76 4:24.24 577
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.16 33.69 250m: 2:45.26 33.85 350m: 3:52.74 33.79

100m: 1:03.47 33.44 200m: 2:11.41 34.25 300m: 3:18.95 33.69 400m: 4:24.24 31.50

19. Hendrykau Aliaksandr 2000 Gomel region BLR +0,68 4:24.47 576
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.13 33.80 250m: 2:44.98 33.81 350m: 3:52.79 33.90

100m: 1:03.33 33.37 200m: 2:11.17 34.04 300m: 3:18.89 33.91 400m: 4:24.47 31.68

20. Kirdun Aliaksandr 1996 Minsk BLR +0,67 4:25.30 570
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.36 33.62 250m: 2:45.43 33.95 350m: 3:53.85 33.60

100m: 1:03.74 33.31 200m: 2:11.48 34.12 300m: 3:20.25 34.82 400m: 4:25.30 31.45

21. Busko Hleb 2001 Brest region BLR +0,79 4:25.96 566
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:37.03 33.63 250m: 2:45.93 34.50 350m: 3:54.98 34.37

100m: 1:03.40 33.48 200m: 2:11.43 34.40 300m: 3:20.61 34.68 400m: 4:25.96 30.98

22. Kavalionak Nikita 1999 Minsk BLR +0,85 4:27.35 557
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.90 34.30 250m: 2:47.65 34.22 350m: 3:55.41 33.41

100m: 1:04.60 33.77 200m: 2:13.43 34.53 300m: 3:22.00 34.35 400m: 4:27.35 31.94

23. Kazhan Artsiom 1999 Vitebsk region BLR +0,68 4:27.70 555
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:36.10 34.34 250m: 2:44.17 34.17 350m: 3:54.80 35.25

100m: 1:01.76 32.69 200m: 2:10.00 33.90 300m: 3:19.55 35.38 400m: 4:27.70 32.90

24. Bialou Maksim 1998 Vitebsk region BLR +0,86 4:28.61 549
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:36.68 34.12 250m: 2:46.92 35.22 350m: 3:57.16 34.51

100m: 1:02.56 32.95 200m: 2:11.70 35.02 300m: 3:22.65 35.73 400m: 4:28.61 31.45

25. Pahranouski Yahor 2001 Gomel region BLR +0,65 4:32.35 527
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:35.86 34.54 250m: 2:47.00 35.82 350m: 3:58.07 35.17

100m: 1:01.32 32.14 200m: 2:11.18 35.32 300m: 3:22.90 35.90 400m: 4:32.35 34.28

26. Korshak Pavel 1999 Gomel region BLR +0,77 4:52.71 424
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:44.03 37.00 250m: 2:59.99 38.04 350m: 4:16.36 37.76

100m: 1:07.03 35.81 200m: 2:21.95 37.92 300m: 3:38.60 38.61 400m: 4:52.71 36.35

27. Zudzilau Hryhory 1999 Minsk BLR +0,75 4:57.59 404
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.07 38.42 250m: 3:05.05 38.66 350m: 4:21.56 37.82

100m: 1:09.65 36.95 200m: 2:26.39 38.32 300m: 3:43.74 38.69 400m: 4:57.59 36.03


